Gasket Installation
(WEATHER STOPPER® II MODELS ONLY)
Installing Neoprene gaskets behind the spacer
and/or Stopper® II frame will provide
additional weatherproofing. A conduit gasket
may be used to seal the top or bottom of the
spacer.
Size Of Pull Station Accommodated

Miscellaneous
Agency Listings
Ordering Information
STI1100 Stopper® II, flush mount, with horn.
STI1130 Stopper® II, surface mount, with horn.
STI1200 Stopper® II, flush mount, without horn.
STI1230 Stopper® II, surface mount, without horn.
STI1250 Weather Stopper® II, flush mount.
STI3150 Weather Stopper® II, surface mount.
STI3002 Weather Gasket
STI3003 Conduit Gasket
STI3100 Conduit Spacer, surface mount